
数字で 書きましょう。
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10000までの数
さんすう
小2

数のあらわし方（漢数字→数字）4

（1）

（2）

（3）

（4）

五千百十七

（5）

（6）

千百九

七千六百

二千四十

九千二

五千八百九

1000 のくらい 100のくらい 10のくらい 1のくらい

千 百 十 一

1000のくらい 100のくらい 10のくらい 1のくらい

千 百 十 一

1000のくらい 100のくらい 10のくらい 1のくらい

千 百 十 一

1000のくらい 100のくらい 10のくらい 1のくらい

千 百 十 一

1000のくらい 100のくらい 10のくらい 1のくらい

千 百 十 一

1000のくらい 100のくらい 10のくらい 1のくらい

千 百 十 一

5 1 1 7

1 1 0 9

7 6 0 0

2 0 4 0

9 0 0 2

5 8 0 9

5117

1109

7600

2040

9002

5809


